

SCC No.924/2024
Swami Vivekanand Nagari Patsanstha, Manchar
Vs.
Dipali Rahul Bankhele

ORDER BELOW EXH.3

Seen and filed.

Date : 25/07/2024
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.