

SCC.924/2024

**Swami Vivekanand Nagari Sahkari Patsanstha
Maryadit Manchar Tarfe Dattatray Baburao Thorat Vs Dipali Rahul Bankhele**

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FILED BY COMPLAINANT DATED
20/08/2025**

Reissue notice as prayed.

Date : 20/08/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.