

**ORDER BELOW EX.7 IN SCC NO.924/2024**

Reissue notice as prayed.

Date : 07/01/2026  
Place : Ghodegaon

**(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)**  
Judicial Magistrate First Class  
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.